12-01-94 P01:46 RC D TEIS INSTRUMENT MUST BE RECORDED . Vol. 294 Page 36666
Recording Requested By FLEET MORTGAGE CORP.
When Recorded Mail To: Mountain Title Company 222 South Sixth
Klamath Falls, OR 97601
Loan #: 59377074 NRC #: 7581 BIN #: 0930-3 TO/ESC#

HUB STITUTION OF TRUSTEE

WHEREAS, ASPEN TITLE AND ESCROW, INC., AN OREGOI CORP., a Corporation, is the Original Trustee, and the undersigned, FLEET MORTGAGE CORP., is the present Beneficiary under that certain Trust Deed executed by KINBERLY K. KAMEAK, A SINGLE WOMAN on 10/20/88, said Trust Deed was recorded in the office of the county recorder of KLAMATH County, OR, as Entry No. in Vol/Book #48, at page 17624 (R =- Recorded: Inst#:), and covers the real property situate in KLAMATH County, OR, and being are particularly described as follows:

WHEREAS, the undersigned Beneficiary now desires to substitute a new Trustee under said Trust Deed in the place and stead of said original Trustees:

NOW THEREFORE, the undersigned Beneficiary hereby substitutes and appoints

Mountain Title Company of Klamath Countyas Successor Trustee under said Trust Deed.

Date:			
		FLEET MORTGAGE CORP. Beneficiary	NORT GA C
	ву	Legger Caser	1973 P
		P.3GC? CASET MOFTGAGE OFFICER For above Beneficiary	<u>■</u> <u></u>
	WISCONSIN MILWAUKEE		and an and a second

on Cictober 5, 1994 before me, KAULEN MISCHKER, COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/9/97, a Notary Public in and for MILWAUKEE County in the State of WISCONS (N, personally appeared PEGGY CASEY, MORTGAGE OFFICER, of FLEET MORTGAGE CORP., who as such officer for and on behalf acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Instrument.

WITNESS MY, hapd and Notorial Seal. KAREN COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/9/97 Notary Public

(This area for notarial seal)

This document was prepared by Connie Bylsma 1025 N. Brand Blvd. #323, Giendale, CA 91205 FE: SW 1-OR-SUB.FM ID: SW 0930-3

KAREN MISCHKER NOT ARY PUBLIC STATE OF WISCONSIN MILWAUKEE COUNTY

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMA'TH:

Filed for record at request of	Mountain Title Co	the 1st day
of Dec A.D., 19 94 it	1:46 o'clock P_M., and duly reco	the <u></u> day
of <u>Moruga</u>	es on Page <u>36666</u>	,
	Evelyn Biehn Cou	ntv Clerk
FEE \$10.00	By Dauline y	Nuclendor